
ID Task
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors % Complete

1 EMRTS/WAA Service Development Proposal 98 days? Tue 
06/09/22

Fri 20/01/23 10%

2 Service Development Proposal (SDP) 90 days Wed 07/09/22Tue 10/01/23 0%
3 Circulation of SDP with EASC papers 0 days Tue 01/11/22Tue 01/11/22 100%
4 Presentation to EASC 8 November 0 days Tue 08/11/22Tue 08/11/223 0%
5 Make available to public 0 days Tue 08/11/22Tue 08/11/223 0%
6 Request for further info from EASC 0 days Tue 08/11/22Tue 08/11/223 0%
7 Request from stakeholders through 

process
90 days Wed 

07/09/22
Tue 
10/01/23

0%

8 Comms and Engagement 97 days? Wed 07/09/22Fri 20/01/23 15%
9 Draft communication and engagement 

plan
32 days Mon 

19/09/22
Tue 
01/11/22

50%

10 Finalise communication and engagement 
plan

1 day? Wed 
02/11/22

Wed 
02/11/22

9 0%

11 Preparation of engagement materials 10 days Mon 31/10/22Fri 11/11/22 0%
12 Draft materials for comment 5 days Mon 31/10/22Fri 04/11/22 0%
13 Agreement of NHS Wales engagement 

materials
0 days Fri 11/11/22 Fri 11/11/22 12 0%

14 Agreement of CHC engagement 
materials

3 days Wed 
09/11/22

Fri 11/11/22 0%

15 Working with HBs and CHCs 93 days Wed 07/09/22Fri 13/01/23 8%
16 Commence communication 0 days Wed 07/09/22Wed 07/09/22 0%
17 Approval to commence formal public 

engagement
0 days Tue 

08/11/22
Tue 
08/11/22

0%

18 Approval to commence EASC scrutiny 0 days Tue 
08/11/22

Tue 
08/11/22

0%

19 Confirm programme of engagement 8 days Wed 09/11/22Fri 18/11/22 0%
20 Agree dates, provide appropriate notice 8 days Wed 

09/11/22
Fri 18/11/22 19 0%

21 Formal public engagement 46 days Tue 08/11/22Tue 10/01/23 0%
22 Collation and analysis of feedback 

received
90 days Wed 

07/09/22
Tue 
10/01/23

15%

23 Mid process review 5 days Mon 19/12/22Fri 23/12/22 0%
24 End of process update 5 days Mon 09/01/23Fri 13/01/23 22,23 0%
25 Briefing Notes 70 days Fri 14/10/22 Fri 20/01/23 0%
26 Briefing Note 1 0 days Fri 14/10/22 Fri 14/10/22 100%
27 Briefing Note 2 0 days Fri 11/11/22 Fri 11/11/22 26 0%
28 Briefing Note 3 0 days Fri 25/11/22 Fri 25/11/22 27 0%
29 Briefing Note 4 0 days Fri 09/12/22 Fri 09/12/22 28 0%
30 Briefing Note 5 0 days Fri 20/01/23 Fri 20/01/23 29 0%
31 Governance and Reporting 95 days Tue 06/09/22Tue 17/01/23 0%
32 EASC Committee 95 days Tue 06/09/22Tue 17/01/23 0%
33 EASC Committee 6 Sept 0 days Tue 06/09/22Tue 06/09/22 100%
34 EASC Committee 8 Nov 0 days Tue 08/11/22Tue 08/11/2233 0%
35 EASC Committee 6 Dec 0 days Tue 06/12/22Tue 06/12/2234 0%
36 EASC Committee 17 Jan 0 days Tue 17/01/23Tue 17/01/2335 0%
37 EASC Management Group 40 days Thu 20/10/22Thu 15/12/22 0%
38 EASC Mgt Group 20 Oct 0 days Thu 20/10/22Thu 20/10/22 100%
39 EASC Mgt Group 15 Dec 0 days Thu 15/12/22Thu 15/12/2238 0%
40 EMRTS DAG 66 days Mon 12/09/22Tue 13/12/22 0%
41 EMRTS DAG 12 Sept 0 days Mon 12/09/22Mon 12/09/22 100%
42 EMRTS DAG 1 Nov 0 days Tue 01/11/22Tue 01/11/2241 0%
43 EMRTS DAG 13 Dec 0 days Tue 13/12/22Tue 13/12/2242 0%
44 Risk Management 0 days Tue 08/11/22Tue 08/11/22 0%
45 Consideration and discussion of 

commissioning risks
0 days Tue 

08/11/22
Tue 
08/11/22

3 0%

46 Commissioning decision by EASC members 0 days Tue 
17/01/23

Tue 
17/01/23

2,8,11,15,31,44 0%
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